
KONGU ENGINEERING CoLLEGE, PERUNDURAI - 638 VoU 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

CIRCULAR 
Date: 06.09.2021 

One credit course Course on "Web Application Security" 

Our department has planned to conduct a Value Added Course onWeb 
APplication Security"for the becnefit of students. Those who are interested to participate 
n this programme are requested to register the google form as the link given below with 
Dr.R.Rajadevi and Dr. E.M.Roopa Devi on or before 20.09.2021. The schedule 1s given 

below.

Course ScheduleDetails:

Starting Date 
Duration 

:06.10.2021 
30 hours

Course Instructors Mr.K.Surya 
Senior Security Engineer 
CloudSEK, Bangalore 

Course Fee Rs.100/- 

Course Registration link https://forms.gle/DQpEmHrLpoALjTpc8 

HOD/TT 6-9.2o 

Course Instructors 
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KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PERUNDURAI
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ONE CREDIT COURSE 2021-22(ODD Semester) 
18VAC78-Web Application Security

Class: IV year IT - A &B (VII sem) 

Faculty Incharge: Dr.R.Rajadevi, Dr.E.M.Roopa Devi 

S. No Roll No Student Name Attendance in 

percentage 
18ITRO01|Abinash M_ 
18ITR003 AbishekV
18ITR004 Ajay K 
18ITRO05 | AkashNithishKumar.S.M | 

18TTRO06| Akshita S 
181TRO07 AnnunciaMarena Y 
18ITRO08 | Aravind S 
18ITRO09 Asvika RS 
18ITRO10 | Aswanth P 
18ITRO11 Athithya A 
18ITR012 Ayesha Howla J 

18ITRO13 Balaji.R
18ITR014 Chindhana S 
18ITRO15 Deepak Kumar P K 

15 |18ITRO16 Deepak Kumaran T 

82 

88 

84 
4 83 

92 

88 
91 

8 88 
9 84 
10 83 
11 84 

12 82 

86 
14 81 

93 
18ITRO17 | Deva Dharshini B 
18ITRO18 Dharani S 
18ITRO19 Dharshini.T.V 
181TR020 | Dinesh A 
18ITR021 | Dinesh Kumar.S

| 18ITR022 

18ITRO23 Divya P 
18ITRO24 Giridharan P 

16 88 

17 84 
18 86 

19 94 

20 89 

21 Dinesh.R 90 

22 98 

23 88 

181TR025 | Gokul.S

18ITR026| Gokula Krishnan K 

18ITRO27 | Gopika TT 
|18ITRO28 Govindaraj B 

18ITR029 | GowthamS

18ITR030 | Gurudharshini B 

18ITR031 HariRithanya M 

24 92 

25 90 

26 88 
27 93 

28 95 

29 93 

92 30 
31 18ITR032 Hari SanjayE 

18ITR033 | Hariharan S 
90 
88 32 

33 18ITR034| HarineK.S 89 



87 34 18ITR035| Haritha M 

35 18ITR036 Harnisree S 

36 18ITR037| Harshini.S 
18ITRO38 | Iswarya.M 

91 
94 

37 96 
18TRO39 Janani CK 

18ITRO40 | Kaarnihashri M 

18ITR041 Kalaiyarasi. T 
41 18ITRO42 | KälkiArun 

18TTRO43 | Karthick.M 
18ITRO44 | Kayalvizhi N 

18ITR045 Keerthana M 
45 18ITR046 | Keerthana V 

| 18ITR047 Kowshika P 
| 18ITR048 | Maheshwaran.P 

18ITR049 Midhula R 
18ITROS0 Mohamed Rila H M 

50 | 18ITR051 | | Mohamed Sihal SJ 

18ITROS2 Mohamed Zuhairi.A 
181TRO53 | Mohan Chandru GG 

18ITRO54 Mohanram SD 

18ITRO55 | Monaa SSV 
55 18ITRO57 Mounisuhitha K 

18ITROS8 | Mousika S 
18ITRO59 | Mythravarshini L S 
18ITLI17 Hariprasanth D 
18ITR060 | NevithaprakasiniM 
18ITR061 | Nikilesh A 

18ITRO62 | Niranjan R 
18ITRO63 Nisha N 

38 97 

39 96 

40 93 

94 
42 83 
43 88 

85 4 

86 
46 89 
47 

48 93 
49 96 

89 

84 

90 

88 
54 

84 
91 

56 
89 

57 
90 

58 
88 59 
87 60 
86 61 
85 62 
84 63 63 18ITR064 Nithin K 83 18ITRO65 Nitin Pranav S M 

181TRO66 Nivash.R
66 

64 
89 65 
91 18ITRO68 Nivetha S 
88 67 67 18ITR071 Pavithra T 92 68 181TR072 Poongothai M 89 18ITRO73 Prashanth E G 

18ITR074 | Praveen.E 
18ITRO75 Pravin D 

72 18ITRO76 | Preetha J 
18ITR077 Priyadharsini.M.V 
18ITR078 | Pushpalatha.M 
18ITRO79 Ramkishore D 

76 181TRO80 | Ramya A 

69 

70 96 

71 84 

86 
91 
85 

73 
74 
75 89 

87 
84 



86 
7 

181TRO81 |Raviprasath G 

18ITRO82 Rithik S 91 
78 T18ITRO83 RokithDhayal N 
79 18ITRO84| SaireventhT 

88 

80 
18ITR085| Sankar.T

94 

81 
| 18ITR086 Saranraj. V 

92 

82 
| 18ITR087 | Saravana Kumar M 

91 

83 88 

84 18ITRO88 Sathya S 83 
85 18ITR089 Sethu Raj S 88 

181TR090 | Shona S P 86 
181TR091 Shrinithi.R.T 
181TR092 | Shyam A C 

87 

87 86 

88 90 
89 181TRO93 Siddarth M 84 

90 18ITR094 Sivakami.A 83 

91 18ITR095| Sneha G 
18TR096 Sneharathna V 

18ITR097 Soundarajan C 

18ITR098
18ITR099| Suganneshan M 

18ITR100 Sujitha M 

18ITR102 Supreetha SM 
181TR103 Swathi VV 

18ITR104| Swetha J 
18ITR105 Tamilarasan S 
18ITR106| Tamilselvan M 

18ITR107 Tharanies.K.P 
18ITR108 UthayaSankar N 
18ITR110 VenkataPrasanna.R 

105 18TTR111 | Vigasini R 
18ITR112 Vinothini.D 

107 18ITR113 VishvaBharathi C 

181TR114 Yamuna S 
|18ITR115 Yogavelu P 

18ITR116 | Zubair A 
16ITRO24 | GokulaKannan L 
18ITL118 Preethi R 

88 

92 92 

93 85 
94 Sowmiya K 89 

95 92 

96 86 

97 87 

98 88 
99 89 

100 86 

101 92 
102 

96 

103 
87 

104 
90 

85 

106 
83 

91 

108 
94 

109 
86 
87 

110 

111 
AB 
AB 

112 
113 18ITL120 | Sowmiya P 84 

Faculty Incharge HOD 



KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PERUNDURAI DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
ONE CREDIT COURSE 2021-22(ODD Semester) 

18VAC78-Web Application Security
Class: IV year IT - A &B (VII sem) 
Faculty Incharge: Dr.R.Rajadevi, Dr.E.M.Roopa Devi 
S. Roll No Student Name Total Assignment 

(50) 
No Model Lab 

Marks(100) 
75 

(50)18ITRO01 |Abinash M 
18ITRO03 Abishek V 

| 18ITR004 Ajay KK 

0 35 
4 43 87 

18ITR005 AkashNithishKumar.S.M 3 39 82 
44 37 81 | 18ITR006 Akshita S 

18ITRO07 AnnunciaMarena Y 
18ITRO08 | Aravind S 
18ITROO9 Asvika RS 
18ITRO10 Aswanth P 
18ITRO11 | Athithya A 
18ITRO12 Ayesha Howla J 
18ITR013 | Balaji.R 
18ITRO14 | Chindhana S 
18ITRO15 Deepak Kumar P K 
18ITRO16 Deepak Kumaran T 
18ITRO17 Deva Dharshini BB 

17 181TRO18 Dharani S 
18ITR019 Dharshini.T.V 

19 18ITR020 | Dinesh A 
20 18ITR021 | Dinesh Kumar.S

18ITRO22 Dinesh.R
Divya P 

23 18ITR024 Giridharan P 
24 181TRO25 | Gokul.S

25 181TRO26 GokulaKrishnan K 
18TTR027 Gopika T 
18TTR028|Govindaraj B 

28 18ITR029 | Gowtham S 
29 18ITR030 | Gurudharshini B 

30 18ITR031 | HariRithanya M 

31 |181TRO32 | Hari Sanjay E 

32 18ITR033| Hariharan S 

49 41 90 
46 39 

35 
85 

40 75 
48 43 91 9 

10 
40 36 76 
41 78 

40 76 
74 
81 

6 
12 

41 33 
13 40 

14 
45 41 86 

15 45 42 87 
16 

42 39 81 
79 
78 

40 39 
18 40 38 

41 39 80 
40 44 84 

2 
18ITRO23

40 43 
45 38 83 
40 32 72 

33 76 

82 
26 45 87 

48 44 92 
40 38 78 
45 36 

37 
81 

41 
78 

40 36 76 
41 36 



44 84 40 
3 18ITRO34 Harine K.S 

|34 181TR035 Haritha M 78 
75 

33 45 
40 35 

35 181TRO36 | Harnisree S 36 81 45 36 181TRO37 Harshini.S 
37 18ITR038 | Iswarya.M 

18ITR039 Janani C KK 
39 181TR040 | Kaamihashri M 

35 79 44 

41 36 77 38 
44 35 79 

34 82 48 40 18TTRO41 Kalaiyarasi. T 
43 41 84 41 18TRO42 KalkiArun 

42 18ITRO43 | Karthick.M 
18ITRO44 Kayalvizhi N 

48 40 88 

41 36 77 43 
44 18ITRO45 Keerthana M 

45 
75 35 

36 
36 

40 
73 18ITRO46 Keerthana V 

18ITRO47 Kowshika P 
37 
40 76 46 

47 18TTRO48 | Maheshwaran.P 
48 18TR049 Midhula R 

45 41 86 
40 39 79 18ITROSO | Mohamed Rila H M 

18ITRO51 Mohamed Sihal SJ 
49 

42 42 84 0 
51 

41 39 80 18TTRO52 | Mohamed Zuhairi.A 
18ITRO53 Mohan Chandru G 

18ITRO54 Mohanram SD 
18ITRO55 Monaa SV 

55 18TTRO57 Mounisuhitha K 
56 18TRO58 | Mousika S 

18ITRO59 | Mythravarshini LS 
58 18TLI17 Hariprasanth D 59 18TRO60 | Nevithaprakasini M 

40 37 77 52 
40 38 78 
41 39 80 54 
46 37 83 
40 39 79 
40 39 79 57 

45 
41 

41 86 
33 74 40 35 60 18TR061 Nikilesh A 

61 75 41 39 18ITRO62 NiranjanhR 80 41 42 62 18ITR063| Nisha N 83 40 39 63 18ITRO64 Nithin K 
64 18ITRO65 Nitin Pranav SM 
65 18TTRO66 | Nivash.R 

181TRO68 Nivetha S 
67 181TR071 | Pavithra T 
68 181TR072 Poongothai MM 

181TRO73 Prashanth EG 
70 18ITR074 | Praveen.E 

79 40 38 
41 35 76 40 38 66 

78 41 39 
80 41 40 81 69 +2 39 81 40 38 
78 71 18TTR075 40 39 Pravin D 

72 18ITRO76 Preetha J 73 18ITRO77 Priyadharsini.M.V 
74 18ITRO78 Pushpalatha.M 
75 18ITRO79 Ramkishore D 

79 42 
41 83 40 35 75 41 39 

80 40 38 
78 40 39 
79 



6181TR080 Ramya A 

18RO81| Raviprasath G 

28181TRO82 | Rithik S 

41 37 78 
40 42 82 

79 
181TRO83 RokithDhayal N 

181TRO84 | Saireventh T 

41 38 79 
40 34 74 
40 33 73 18ITR085 | Sankar.T 

18TTRO86 | Saranraj.V 
18ITR087 Saravana KumarM 

A 18ITR088| Sathya S 

35 18ITR089| Sethu RajS 
86 181TR090 | ShonaS P 

41 35 76 
40 32 72 
40 37 77 
39 36 75 
43 37 80 
40 36 76 

87 18ITR091 | Shrinithi.R.T 41 35 76 
88 18ITR092 Shyam A C 
89 181TR093 | Siddarth M 

90 181TRO94 | Sivakami.A 
91 18ITRO95 Sneha G 
92181TRO96 | Sneharathna VN 

93 181TR097 | Soundarajan C 
94 181TRO98 | Sowmiya K 

18ITR099 Suganneshan M 
96 181TR100 | Sujitha M 

97 18ITR102Supreetha S M 
98 18ITR103 Swathi V 

99 

39 39 
37 

78 
40 77 

45 42 87 
42 39 81 

40 37 77 
41 35 76 

40 34 74 

95 42 36 78 

43 38 81 

40 34 14 
37 78 

40 39 79 18ITR104 Swetha J 

100 181ITR105 Tamilarasan S 
101 18ITR106| Tamilselvan M 
102 18ITR107 Tharanies.KP 

103 181TR108 UthayaSankar N 
104 18ITR110| VenkataPrasanna.R 

105 18ITR111 Vigasini
106 18ITR112 Vinothini.D 

107 18ITR113 VishvaBharathi C 
108 18ITR114 YamunaS 
109 18ITR115 Yogavelu P_ 

110 18ITR116 | Zubair A 
111 16ITR024| GokulaKannan L 

112 18ITL118| PreethiR 

113 

40 33 73 

41 37 78 

40 34 74 

44 41 85 

40 38 78 

41 36 77 
R 

35 35 

40 39 79 
40 37 77 

33 74 4 
43 39 82 

AB AB 0 

AB AB 

40 30 70 
18ITL120 Sowmiya P 

KHOD Faculty Ihcharge
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